
35.31% 202

33.04% 189

31.64% 181

Q1 Please enter your current grade level in
school

Answered: 572 Skipped: 5

Total 572

09 Freshman

10 Sophomore

11 Junior

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

09 Freshman

10 Sophomore

11 Junior
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Q2 Please indicate your level of interest in
exploring the following Career-Technical
Education (CTE) pathways if they were

offered at Dallas High School.
Answered: 197 Skipped: 380

Arts,
Audio/Visual...

Emergency
Services-EMS...

Automotive,
Distribution...

Hospitality &
Tourism-Cate...
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Computer
Science-Comp...

Business
Management/F...

Agriculture,
Food & Natur...

Architecture &
Manufacturin...

Health
Sciences-Cos...

Engineering &
Technology-R...
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28.57%
54

33.86%
64

20.11%
38

17.46%
33

 
189

23.53%
44

25.13%
47

32.62%
61

18.72%
35

 
187

22.34%
42

21.81%
41

21.28%
40

34.57%
65

 
188

22.16%
41

29.19%
54

27.03%
50

21.62%
40

 
185

18.38%
34

18.92%
35

25.41%
47

37.30%
69

 
185

17.74%
33

27.96%
52

31.72%
59

22.58%
42

 
186

16.23%
31

25.13%
48

36.13%
69

22.51%
43

 
191

16.67%
31

31.72%
59

30.11%
56

21.51%
40

 
186

High Level of Interest Some Level of Interest Little Interest No Interest

Information
Technology-D...

Human
Services-Cos...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 High
Level of
Interest

Some
Level of
Interest

Little
Interest

No
Interest

Total

Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications-Game Design and Development-Digital Photography-
Art/Ceramics

Emergency Services-EMS/Paramedics-Firefighting-Law Enforcement

Automotive, Distribution & Logistics-Small Engine Repair-Auto Repair-Ag Mechanics-Heavy Duty
Diesel

Hospitality & Tourism-Catering-Culinary Arts

Computer Science-Computer Science Principles-Computer Aided Design (CAD)-Webpage Design-
Computer Graphics-CAD for Construction

Business Management/Finance & Marketing-Accounting-Personal Finance-Marketing

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources-Ag Mechanics-Forestry & Wildlife Management-Animal Science-
Intro to Ag Food Natural Resources-Intro to Ag Plant Natural Resources-Agriculture Equipment
Fabrication

Architecture & Manufacturing/Construction-Architecture-Welding/Metal Fabrication-Construction
Fundamentals-CAD for Construction-Carpentry-Electrician-Plumbing-Interior Design-Heating, Ventilation
& Air Conditions (HVAC) & Refrigeration
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14.97%
28

20.32%
38

29.41%
55

35.29%
66

 
187

14.52%
27

17.74%
33

29.03%
54

38.71%
72

 
186

14.52%
27

24.73%
46

26.34%
49

34.41%
64

 
186

9.24%
17

14.67%
27

28.26%
52

47.83%
88

 
184

Health Sciences-Cosmetology 1-Medical Terminology-Health Occupations-Medical Assistant-Nursing-
Anatomy & Physiology

Engineering & Technology-Robotics-Drafting

Information Technology-Digital Media-Web Design-Network & IT Support-Graphic Design

Human Services-Cosmetology/Barbering-Esthetician/Nail Technician
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52.82% 103

9.74% 19

37.44% 73

Q3 Would you like to gain work experience
in your chosen CTE field as part of your
high school education if a community

business partner was available?
Answered: 195 Skipped: 382

Total 195

Yes

No

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes

No

Not Sure
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Q4 Please indicate your level of interest in
exploring the following Career-Technical
Education (CTE) pathways if they were

offered at Dallas High School.
Answered: 191 Skipped: 386

Arts,
Audio/Visual...

Health
Sciences-Cos...

Hospitality &
Tourism-Cate...

Emergency
Services-EMS...
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Architecture &
Manufacturin...

Computer
Science-Comp...

Information
Technology-D...

Automotive,
Distribution...

Agriculture,
Food & Natur...

Business
Management/F...
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32.09%
60

28.34%
53

22.46%
42

17.11%
32

 
187

30.65%
57

20.43%
38

20.97%
39

27.96%
52

 
186

26.49%
49

29.19%
54

21.08%
39

23.24%
43

 
185

22.04%
41

26.88%
50

31.18%
58

19.89%
37

 
186

17.20%
32

23.66%
44

29.57%
55

29.57%
55

 
186

17.49%
32

22.40%
41

31.15%
57

28.96%
53

 
183

17.39%
32

23.91%
44

26.09%
48

32.61%
60

 
184

14.52%
27

16.13%
30

23.66%
44

45.70%
85

 
186

High Level of Interest Some Level of Interest Little Interest No Interest

Engineering &
Technology-R...

Human
Services-Cos...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 High
Level of
Interest

Some
Level of
Interest

Little
Interest

No
Interest

Total

Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications-Game Design and Development-Digital Photography-
Art/Ceramics

Health Sciences-Cosmetology 1-Medical Terminology-Health Occupations-Medical Assistant-Nursing-
Anatomy & Physiology

Hospitality & Tourism-Catering-Culinary Arts

Emergency Services-EMS/Paramedics-Firefighting-Law Enforcement

Architecture & Manufacturing/Construction-Architecture-Welding/Metal Fabrication-Construction
Fundamentals-CAD for Construction-Carpentry-Electrician-Plumbing-Interior Design-Heating, Ventilation
& Air Conditions (HVAC) & Refrigeration

Computer Science-Computer Science Principles-Computer Aided Design (CAD)-Webpage Design-
Computer Graphics-CAD for Construction

Information Technology-Digital Media-Web Design-Network & IT Support-Graphic Design

Automotive, Distribution & Logistics-Small Engine Repair-Auto Repair-Ag Mechanics-Heavy Duty
Diesel
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13.76%
26

28.04%
53

22.75%
43

35.45%
67

 
189

13.90%
26

34.22%
64

30.48%
57

21.39%
40

 
187

13.19%
24

17.58%
32

27.47%
50

41.76%
76

 
182

9.09%
16

16.48%
29

27.84%
49

46.59%
82

 
176

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources-Ag Mechanics-Forestry & Wildlife Management-Animal Science-
Intro to Ag Food Natural Resources-Intro to Ag Plant Natural Resources-Agriculture Equipment
Fabrication

Business Management/Finance & Marketing-Accounting-Personal Finance-Marketing

Engineering & Technology-Robotics-Drafting

Human Services-Cosmetology/Barbering-Esthetician/Nail Technician
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59.46% 110

4.32% 8

36.22% 67

Q5 Would you like to gain work experience
in your chosen CTE field as part of your
high school education if a community

business partner was available?
Answered: 185 Skipped: 392

Total 185

Yes

No

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes

No

Not Sure
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Q6 Please indicate your level of interest in
exploring the following Career-Technical
Education (CTE) pathways if they were

offered at Dallas High School.
Answered: 180 Skipped: 397

Arts,
Audio/Visual...

Emergency
Services-EMS...

Health
Sciences-Cos...

Hospitality &
Tourism-Cate...
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Automotive,
Distribution...

Architecture &
Manufacturin...

Agriculture,
Food & Natur...

Business
Management/F...

Information
Technology-D...

Human
Services-Cos...
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27.49%
47

29.24%
50

24.56%
42

18.71%
32

 
171

23.56%
41

29.31%
51

25.29%
44

21.84%
38

 
174

22.67%
39

23.26%
40

33.14%
57

20.93%
36

 
172

22.54%
39

27.75%
48

28.90%
50

20.81%
36

 
173

17.82%
31

14.94%
26

25.29%
44

41.95%
73

 
174

17.14%
30

22.86%
40

26.29%
46

33.71%
59

 
175

16.57%
29

20.57%
36

25.14%
44

37.71%
66

 
175

16.76%
29

20.81%
36

28.32%
49

34.10%
59

 
173

High Level of Interest Some Level of Interest Little Interest No Interest

Computer
Science-Comp...

Engineering &
Technology-R...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 High
Level of
Interest

Some
Level of
Interest

Little
Interest

No
Interest

Total

Arts, Audio/Visual Technology & Communications-Game Design and Development-Digital Photography-
Art/Ceramics

Emergency Services-EMS/Paramedics-Firefighting-Law Enforcement

Health Sciences-Cosmetology 1-Medical Terminology-Health Occupations-Medical Assistant-Nursing-
Anatomy & Physiology

Hospitality & Tourism-Catering-Culinary Arts

Automotive, Distribution & Logistics-Small Engine Repair-Auto Repair-Ag Mechanics-Heavy Duty
Diesel

Architecture & Manufacturing/Construction-Architecture-Welding/Metal Fabrication-Construction
Fundamentals-CAD for Construction-Carpentry-Electrician-Plumbing-Interior Design-Heating, Ventilation
& Air Conditions (HVAC) & Refrigeration

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources-Ag Mechanics-Forestry & Wildlife Management-Animal Science-
Intro to Ag Food Natural Resources-Intro to Ag Plant Natural Resources-Agriculture Equipment
Fabrication

Business Management/Finance & Marketing-Accounting-Personal Finance-Marketing
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14.53%
25

22.67%
39

29.07%
50

33.72%
58

 
172

11.52%
19

11.52%
19

29.70%
49

47.27%
78

 
165

9.83%
17

18.50%
32

35.84%
62

35.84%
62

 
173

7.02%
12

17.54%
30

27.49%
47

47.95%
82

 
171

Information Technology-Digital Media-Web Design-Network & IT Support-Graphic Design

Human Services-Cosmetology/Barbering-Esthetician/Nail Technician

Computer Science-Computer Science Principles-Computer Aided Design (CAD)-Webpage Design-
Computer Graphics-CAD for Construction

Engineering & Technology-Robotics-Drafting
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61.93% 109

3.98% 7

34.09% 60

Q7 Would you like to gain work experience
in your chosen CTE field as part of your
high school education if a community

business partner was available?
Answered: 176 Skipped: 401

Total 176

Yes

No

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes

No

Not Sure
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